SMG Sportplatzmaschinenbau GmbH | Robert-Bosch-Str. 3, DE - 89269 Vöhringen / Germany | Phone: +49 (0) 7306 96 65 0
Fax: +49 (0) 7306 96 65 50 | info@smg-machines.com | www.smg-machines.com
TRACK TURF
Oscillating brush OS1700 / OS1700 PTO
OSCILLATING BRUSH - FILLING
Brushing attachment for filling material, intensive erecting and sweeping of artifi‐
cial turf fibres.
Working width 1,700 mm.
The oscillating brush OS1700/OS1700 PTO attachment is designed to straighten up the
fibre and brushes the infill material into the artificial turf system. The oscillating movement
of the brush unit allows multi directional work. The SandMatic, which is equipped with the
very same oscillating brush feature, has been used for this purpose for years; it enables
work "against" and "with" the pile. 4 adjustment spindles are used to precisely adjust the
working depth in accordance with the pile height. The OS1700/OS17OO PTO attachment
provides fibre support by distributing the infill material homogeneously throughout the arti‐
ficial turf surface.
The OS1700/OS17OO PTO attachment can be used with brushes of di�fferent
hardness/sti�ffness to loosen the infill material or to decompact the artificial turf surface
(e.g.: when sand is used). This attachment can also be used as a sweeping brush for the
maintenance of the artificial turf surface just by switching off� the oscillating movement of
the brushes. The working width is 1,700 mm.
Oscillating brush OS1700 / OS1700 PTO / Detail views
OSCILLATING BRUSH - FILLING
oscillating brush OS1700/OS1700 PTO Different hardness/stiffness brushes available
for all kinds of requirements, easy to change.
with 3-point rear attachment system, hy‐
draulic drive
Oscillating brush OS1700 / OS1700 PTO / Detail views
OSCILLATING BRUSH - FILLING
with 3-point rear attachment system, drive via
PTO shaft
Oscillating brush OS1700 / OS1700 PTO / Detail views
OSCILLATING BRUSH - FILLING
Item number/s: 6212168 / OS1700
6211848 / OS1700 PTO
Drive OS1700: Hydraulically, flow rate minimum 30 litres at 100 bar/min
OS1700 PTO: PTO adaptor, 540 rpm
Working width approx. 1,700 mm
Weight 187 kg
Dimensions L 1,700 x W 900 x H 800 mm
Shipping dimensions L 2,000 x W 1,000 x H 900 mm
Subject to technical changes
SMG Sportplatzmaschinenbau GmbH | Robert-Bosch-Str. 3, DE - 89269 Vöhringen / Germany | Phone: +49 (0) 7306 96 65 0
Fax: +49 (0) 7306 96 65 50 | info@smg-machines.com | www.smg-machines.com